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FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 REIMER, Max AUT 284 24.11.1990
2 MACKAY, Cameron CAN 377 29.2.1996
3 BRINGSTRUP, Sebastian Toft DEN 359 28.6.1994
4 ALAMMARI, Amaar FIE 521 10.12.1997
5 ALSHAMALI, Abdullah FIE 475 6.4.1993
6 ALSHAMLAN, Yousef FIE 549 30.8.1998
7 KUUSELA, Jarmo FIN 26.8.1973
8 LEHTONEN, Lasse FIN 322 3.4.1986
9 MAHLAMAKI, Olli FIN 22.7.1982
10 PENTIKAINEN, Kimmo FIN 26.8.1968
11 GANDER COMPTON, Jacob GBR 402 6.8.1995
12 SHEK, Antony GBR 14.5.1995
13 IAM, Chung Yin HKG 313 8.6.1994
14 CLARKE, Aidan IRL 365 3.8.1988
15 KIRIMLIDIS, Michalis IRL 355 9.6.1986
16 SIMPSON, James IRL 11.3.1994
17 WELLER, Teddy ISV 87 8.1.1990
18 STREETS, Kaito JPN 72 6.6.1994
19 GALUSHKIN, Pavel RUS 234 19.7.1985
20 NOTZON, David SUI 346 19.6.1995
21 WINIGER, Lothar SUI 328 21.12.1986
22 DE JONG SKIERUS, Johan SWE 25.5.1989
23 WAGNER, Alexander SWE 6.3.1990
24 WALLENIUS, Philip SWE 23.10.1998
25 YILDIRIM, Enver TUR 73 18.10.1995
26 KOLASA, Thomas USA 248 11.12.1990
27 SANTANA, Hudson USA 5.1.2001
28 ESCOBAR, Jonal VEN 321 4.6.1997
29 QUINTERO, Jose VEN 41 6.11.1996



MS
Kupittaa Tournament 2017
19. maaliskuuta 2017 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 QUINTERO, Jose VEN 41 Exempt from this round
2 STREETS, Kaito JPN 72
3 YILDIRIM, Enver TUR 73
4 WELLER, Teddy ISV 87
5 GALUSHKIN, Pavel RUS 234
6 KOLASA, Thomas USA 248
7 REIMER, Max AUT 284
8 IAM, Chung Yin HKG 313
9 ESCOBAR, Jonal VEN 321
10 LEHTONEN, Lasse FIN 322
11 WINIGER, Lothar SUI 328
12 NOTZON, David SUI 346
13 KIRIMLIDIS, Michalis IRL 355
14 BRINGSTRUP, Sebastian Toft DEN 359
15 CLARKE, Aidan IRL 365
16 MACKAY, Cameron CAN 377
17 GANDER COMPTON, Jacob GBR 402
18 ALSHAMALI, Abdullah FIE 475
19 ALAMMARI, Amaar FIE 521
20 ALSHAMLAN, Yousef FIE 549
21 KUUSELA, Jarmo FIN
22 MAHLAMAKI, Olli FIN
23 SHEK, Antony GBR
24 WALLENIUS, Philip SWE
25 PENTIKAINEN, Kimmo FIN
26 SANTANA, Hudson USA
27 SIMPSON, James IRL
28 WAGNER, Alexander SWE
29 DE JONG SKIERUS, Johan SWE
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Piste 4

9:30

Referee(s):

ANGAD-GAUR, Indra (NED)

LEHTONEN, Lasse FIN

ESCOBAR, Jonal VEN

STREETS, Kaito JPN

ALSHAMALI, Abdullah FIE

SIMPSON, James IRL

SANTANA, Hudson USA

GANDER COMPTON, Jacob GBR

Piste 5

9:30

Referee(s):

DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

MACKAY, Cameron CAN

WINIGER, Lothar SUI

WALLENIUS, Philip SWE

ALAMMARI, Amaar FIE

IAM, Chung Yin HKG

PENTIKAINEN, Kimmo FIN

YILDIRIM, Enver TUR

Piste 10

9:30

Referee(s):

PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

WAGNER, Alexander SWE

REIMER, Max AUT

ALSHAMLAN, Yousef FIE

WELLER, Teddy ISV

MAHLAMAKI, Olli FIN

CLARKE, Aidan IRL

NOTZON, David SUI



Piste 11

9:30

Referee(s):

ROMAN, Mika (FIN)

BRINGSTRUP, Sebastian Toft DEN

DE JONG SKIERUS, Johan SWE

KOLASA, Thomas USA

KUUSELA, Jarmo FIN

SHEK, Antony GBR

GALUSHKIN, Pavel RUS

KIRIMLIDIS, Michalis IRL
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 QUINTERO, Jose VEN Advanced
2T ALSHAMLAN, Yousef FIE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2T YILDIRIM, Enver TUR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 GALUSHKIN, Pavel RUS 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 STREETS, Kaito JPN 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6 KOLASA, Thomas USA 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
7T REIMER, Max AUT 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
7T ESCOBAR, Jonal VEN 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
9 WINIGER, Lothar SUI 5 0,83 25 22 +3 Advanced
10 WELLER, Teddy ISV 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
11 SANTANA, Hudson USA 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
12 MACKAY, Cameron CAN 3 0,50 27 21 +6 Advanced
13 SHEK, Antony GBR 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
14 GANDER COMPTON, Jacob GBR 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
15 IAM, Chung Yin HKG 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
16 MAHLAMAKI, Olli FIN 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
17 BRINGSTRUP, Sebastian Toft DEN 3 0,50 16 22 -6 Advanced
18 ALAMMARI, Amaar FIE 2 0,33 21 22 -1 Advanced
19 KIRIMLIDIS, Michalis IRL 2 0,33 19 21 -2 Advanced
20 NOTZON, David SUI 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Advanced
21 DE JONG SKIERUS, Johan SWE 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Advanced
22 PENTIKAINEN, Kimmo FIN 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
23 LEHTONEN, Lasse FIN 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
24 ALSHAMALI, Abdullah FIE 1 0,17 20 25 -5 Advanced
25 CLARKE, Aidan IRL 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Advanced
26 WALLENIUS, Philip SWE 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced
27 WAGNER, Alexander SWE 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
28 SIMPSON, James IRL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
29 KUUSELA, Jarmo FIN 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Advanced
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 YILDIRIM, Enver TUR 18.10.1995
2 QUINTERO, Jose VEN 6.11.1996
3T WELLER, Teddy ISV 8.1.1990
3T GALUSHKIN, Pavel RUS 19.7.1985
5 STREETS, Kaito JPN 6.6.1994
6 SANTANA, Hudson USA 5.1.2001
7 IAM, Chung Yin HKG 8.6.1994
8 ALSHAMALI, Abdullah FIE 6.4.1993
9 ALSHAMLAN, Yousef FIE 30.8.1998
10 KOLASA, Thomas USA 11.12.1990
11T ESCOBAR, Jonal VEN 4.6.1997
11T REIMER, Max AUT 24.11.1990
13 MACKAY, Cameron CAN 29.2.1996
14 MAHLAMAKI, Olli FIN 22.7.1982
15 KIRIMLIDIS, Michalis IRL 9.6.1986
16 NOTZON, David SUI 19.6.1995
17 WINIGER, Lothar SUI 21.12.1986
18 SHEK, Antony GBR 14.5.1995
19 GANDER COMPTON, Jacob GBR 6.8.1995
20 BRINGSTRUP, Sebastian Toft DEN 28.6.1994
21 ALAMMARI, Amaar FIE 10.12.1997
22 DE JONG SKIERUS, Johan SWE 25.5.1989
23 PENTIKAINEN, Kimmo FIN 26.8.1968
24 LEHTONEN, Lasse FIN 3.4.1986
25 CLARKE, Aidan IRL 3.8.1988
26 WALLENIUS, Philip SWE 23.10.1998
27 WAGNER, Alexander SWE 6.3.1990
28 SIMPSON, James IRL 11.3.1994
29 KUUSELA, Jarmo FIN 26.8.1973
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANGAD-GAUR, Indra NED B Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL B Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PLANTINGA, Teun NED B Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROMAN, Mika FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


